Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 200
e Funding Year is or 2018

Service Provider

(SPIN)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Essential Network
Technologies, LLC
(143040853)

Applicant
(BEN)

Confluence
Academy Schools
(16070878)

Confluence
Academy Schools
(16070878)

Confluence
Academy Schools
(16070878)

Confluence
Academy Schools
(16070878)

Confluence
Academy Schools
(16070878)

Confluence
Academy Schools
(16070878)

State

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

FRN

1899025129

1899025178

1899025239

1899025283

1899025329

1899025371

Svc Status

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from one-time
charge of $25,47...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from one-time
charge of $42,10...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from one-time
charge of $17,26...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from one-time
charge of $17,26...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from one-time
charge of $27,62...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from one-time
charge of $12,49...

Requested
Amount

$21,654.93

$35,793.16

$14,677.76

$14,679.14

$23,484.41

$10,624.36

Committed
Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount
Essential Network Confluence fhflié{ghiearﬁggﬁvgfsthe
Technologies, LLC Academy Schools MO 1899025388 IC  Funded gd fr%m e $23,624.66 $0.00
(143040853) (16070878) g
charge of $27,79...
Essential Network Confluence xié{ghieaﬂgggsvzfsthe
Technologies, LLC Academy Schools MO 1899025404 IC Funded gd fr%m e $26,424.12 $0.00
(143040853) (16070878) g
charge of $31,08...
: MR1:Approved as
Muslim Center .
MetComm.Net, LLC )0 entary NY 1899068608 IA Funded Submitted. MR1:The $20,710.94 $0.00
(143004632) School (210287) applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...
: MR1:Approved as
Muslim Center .
MetComm.Net, LLC g ontary NY 1899068697 MB Funded Submitted. MR1:The $9,552.00 $0.00
(143004632) School (210287) applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...
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