Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 200
- Funding Year is or 2018

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Confluence Academy Schools (16070878)	МО	1899025129	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from one-time charge of \$25,47	\$21,654.93	\$0.00
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Confluence Academy Schools (16070878)	МО	1899025178	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from one-time charge of \$42,10	\$35,793.16	\$0.00
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Confluence Academy Schools (16070878)	МО	1899025239	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from one-time charge of \$17,26	\$14,677.76	\$0.00
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Confluence Academy Schools (16070878)	МО	1899025283	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from one-time charge of \$17,26	\$14,679.14	\$0.00
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Confluence Academy Schools (16070878)	МО	1899025329	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from one-time charge of \$27,62	\$23,484.41	\$0.00
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Confluence Academy Schools (16070878)	МО	1899025371	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from one-time charge of \$12,49	\$10,624.36	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Confluence Academy Schools (16070878)	МО	1899025388	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from one-time charge of \$27,79	\$23,624.66	\$0.00
Essential Network Technologies, LLC (143040853)	Confluence Academy Schools (16070878)	МО	1899025404	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from one-time charge of \$31,08	\$26,424.12	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Muslim Center Elementary School (210287)	NY	1899068608	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$20,710.94	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Muslim Center Elementary School (210287)	NY	1899068697	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,552.00	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Monday, July 07th, 2025 at 08:02 AM CDT